b b su1A1ISNKAsSnasus1a 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited Page 1/16

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Statement Report (Condensed)

Customer Name Account Number 274-2-08343-5
SOMKIAT PROMSIRIKUL Period 1 Aug 22 - 30 Sep 22
Branch (ttb) ROBINSON SRISAMAN BRANCH

Account Name

u1e dulnast wsKuUASna

Date Time Descriptions Channel Amount Balance
30 Sep 22 3:55 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +169.00 1,040.95
30 Sep 22 3:03 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +331.00 871.95
30 Sep 22 12:50 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +115.00 540.95
30 Sep 22 12:49 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +122.00 425.95
30 Sep 22 12:49 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +57.00 303.95
30 Sep 22 12:47 PM Transfer in by CitizenID BAY +92.00 246.95
30 Sep 22 12:47 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +92.00 154.95
30 Sep 22 12:18 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KBANK +62.00 62.95
30 Sep 22 4:51 AM Transfer out Mobile -360.00 0.95
30 Sep 22 4:47 AM Transfer out to CitizenID Mobile -605.00 360.95
29 Sep 22 1:48 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +227.00 965.95
29 Sep 22 12:47 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +419.00 738.95
29 Sep 22 12:45 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +300.00 319.95
29 Sep 22 4:19 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -1,700.00 19.95
28 Sep 22 3:54 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +180.00 1,719.95
28 Sep 22 3:44 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +399.00 1,539.95
28 Sep 22 2:40 PM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +229.00 1,140.95

28 Sep 22 1:06 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +140.00 911.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

28 Sep 22

27 Sep 22

27 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

25 Sep 22

24 Sep 22

24 Sep 22

24 Sep 22

24 Sep 22

suan1snKasinasuy1a 9170 (UKIBU)

TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

Time

1:06 PM

1:.05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:04 PM

12:00 PM

5:07 AM

5:56 PM

2:39 PM

5:03 PM

4:34 PM

4:21PM

2:53 PM

2:31PM

1:59 PM

1:57 PM

1:48 PM

1:30 PM

12:49 PM

12:36 PM

11:12 AM

8:39 PM

711 PM

5:57 PM

2:34 PM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out to MobileNo.

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel

SCB

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

BBL

KBANK

Mobile

SCB

SCB

KBANK

KBANK

BAY

Mobile

BBL

KBANK

KBANK

GSB

KBANK

KBANK

Mobile

BBL

KBANK

Mobile

BBL

SCB

Amount

+135.00

+20.00

+107.00

+49.00

+95.00

+355.00

-910.00

+150.00

+211.00

+207.00

+130.00

+200.00

-2,700.00

+92.00

+199.00

+616.00

+619.00

+205.00

+205.00

+239.00

+350.00

+140.00

-1,500.00

+215.00

+257.00

Page 2/16

Balance

771.95
636.95
616.95
509.95
460.95
365.95
10.95
920.95
770.95
559.95
352.95
22295
2295
2,722.95
2,630.95
2,431.95
1,815.95
1,196.95
991.95
786.95
547.95
197.95
57.95
1,657.95

1,342.95



b b su1A1ISNKAsSnasus1a 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited Page 3/16

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date Time Descriptions Channel Amount Balance
24 Sep 22 1:52 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +250.00 1,085.95
24 Sep 22 1:46 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +522.00 835.95
24 Sep 22 1:39 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +240.00 313.95
24 Sep 22 4:21 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -4,000.00 73.95
24 Sep 22 4:08 AM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +4,000.00 4,073.95
23 Sep 22 2:34 PM Transfer out Mobile -2,000.00 73.95
23 Sep 22 1:09 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID BBL +350.00 2,073.95
23 Sep 22 12:58 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +600.00 1,723.95
23 Sep 22 12:43 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD BBL +402.00 1,123.95
23 Sep 22 12:36 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +214.00 721.95
22 Sep 22 2:31PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +452.00 507.95
22 Sep 22 4:10 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -1,700.00 55.95
22 Sep 22 3:57 AM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +1,500.00 1,755.95
21Sep 22 4:14 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +200.00 255.95
21Sep 22 3:50 PM Transfer out Mobile -1,500.00 55.95
21Sep 22 12:14 PM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +567.00 1,555.95
21Sep 22 11:37 AM Transfer in by CitizenID BBL +549.00 988.95
21Sep 22 11:07 AM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +364.00 439.95
21Sep 22 4:27 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -1,100.00 75.95
20 Sep 22 5:54 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +200.00 1,175.95
20 Sep 22 3:49 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +561.00 975.95
20 Sep 22 12:55 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +52.00 414.95
20 Sep 22 12:55 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +95.00 362.95
20 Sep 22 12:54 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KBANK +97.00 267.95

20 Sep 22 12:53 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +47.00 170.95



b b su1A1ISNKAsSnasus1a 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited Page 4/16

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date Time Descriptions Channel Amount Balance
20 Sep 22 12:52 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +77.00 123.95
20 Sep 22 4:16 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -1,900.00 46.95
20 Sep 22 4:05 AM Transfer in by CitizenlD Mobile +1,500.00 1,946.95
18 Sep 22 5:21PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +364.00 446.95
18 Sep 22 412 PM Transfer out Mobile -3,200.00 82.95
18 Sep 22 3:10 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +154.00 3,282.95
18 Sep 22 2:57 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID SCB +311.00 3,128.95
18 Sep 22 2:26 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +499.00 2,817.95
18 Sep 22 2:25 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +333.00 2,318.95
18 Sep 22 12:52 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +147.00 1,985.95
18 Sep 22 12:45 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +708.00 1,838.95
18 Sep 22 12:30 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +244.00 1,130.95
18 Sep 22 12:28 PM Transfer in by CitizenID BAY +207.00 886.95
18 Sep 22 12:21PM Transfer in by CitizenID GSB +245.00 679.95
18 Sep 22 11:50 AM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +375.00 434.95
18 Sep 22 4:34 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -5,200.00 59.95
18 Sep 22 4:07 AM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +5,000.00 5,259.95
17 Sep 22 6:11 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +190.00 259.95
17 Sep 22 5:06 PM Transfer out Mobile -4,100.00 69.95
17 Sep 22 3:55 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +267.00 4,169.95
17 Sep 22 3:27 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +845.00 3,902.95
17 Sep 22 3:07 PM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +401.00 3,057.95
17 Sep 22 1:46 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KTB +219.00 2,656.95
17 Sep 22 1:32 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KBANK +412.00 2,437.95

17 Sep 22 1:25 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +315.00 2,025.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

17 Sep 22

17 Sep 22

17 Sep 22

17 Sep 22

17 Sep 22

17 Sep 22

16 Sep 22

15 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

14 Sep 22

13 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

suan1snKasinasuy1a 9170 (UKIBU)

TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

Time

1.07 PM

12:26 PM

11:37 AM

11:35 AM

4:25 AM

412 AM

12:57 PM

4:35 AM

8:49 PM

4:04 PM

3114 PM

1:45 PM

1:44 PM

1:42 PM

12:56 PM

12:44 PM

12:43 PM

12:31 PM

12:14 PM

114 PM

4:04 PM

3:50 PM

3:43 PM

313 PM

3:00 PM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Cash Withdrawal

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Cash Withdrawal

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel

SCB

Mobile

KBANK

KBANK

ATM

Mobile

BAY

ATM

Mobile

Mobile

KBANK

KTB

BAY

Mobile

SCB

KTB

BAY

KTB

KTB

KBANK

Mobile

KTB

KTB

KTB

KBANK

Amount

+715.00

+258.00

+200.00

+439.00

-800.00

+500.00

+374.00

-2,500.00

+2,500.00

-300.00

+40.00

+182.00

+100.00

-2,200.00

+552.00

+500.00

+312.00

+370.00

+350.00

+82.00

-4,500.00

+149.00

+343.00

+97.00

+164.00

Page 5/16

Balance

1,710.95
995.95
737.95
537.95

98.95
898.95
398.95

24.95

2,524.95

24.95
324.95
284.95

102.95
295
2,202.95
1,650.95
1,150.95
838.95
468.95

118.95

36.95

4,536.95

4,387.95

4,044.95

3,947.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

11 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

suan1snKasinasuy1a 9170 (UKIBU)

TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

Time

3:00 PM

2:40 PM

2:16 PM

212 PM

211 PM

1:59 PM

1:42 PM

1:32 PM

114 PM

1:02 PM

12:48 PM

12:40 PM

11:45 AM

10:28 AM

4:56 PM

3:51PM

3:33 PM

3:.07 PM

2:26 PM

213 PM

212 PM

119 PM

11:42 AM

11:41 AM

11:11 AM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel

SCB

KBANK

SCB

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

KTB

KTB

KBANK

KTB

KTB

KTB

GSB

KTB

Mobile

SCB

Mobile

KBANK

KBANK

SCB

BBL

KBANK

SCB

KBANK

KBANK

Amount

+298.00

+530.00

+240.00

+224.00

+540.00

+174.00

+190.00

+567.00

+269.00

+30.00

+104.00

+224.00

+168.00

+152.00

-200.00

+207.00

-2,200.00

+383.00

+500.00

+390.00

+137.00

+220.00

+395.00

+142.00

+80.00

Page 6/16

Balance

3,783.95
3,485.95
2,955.95
2,715.95
2,491.95
1,951.95
1,777.95
1,587.95
1,020.95
751.95
72195
617.95
39395
225.95
73.95
273.95
66.95
2,266.95
1,883.95
1,383.95
993.95
856.95
636.95
24195

99.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone:

Date

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

10 Sep 22

9 Sep 22

9 Sep 22

9 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

8 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

7 Sep 22

6 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

surA1snK1sinasus10 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

Time

5:14 AM

4:09 AM

3:55 AM

6:49 PM

1:10 PM

12:58 PM

5:22 PM

3:18 PM

2:55 PM

1:32 PM

12:10 PM

11:37 AM

4:27 AM

4:15 AM

3:58 PM

12:09 PM

12:08 PM

12:03 PM

11:31 AM

10:38 AM

12:21PM

5:33 PM

217 PM

2:15PM

Descriptions

Fee/Service Charge SMS Alert
fee

Cash Withdrawal

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Cash Withdrawal

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel

Auto

ATM

Mobile

Mobile

KBANK

KBANK

Mobile

BAY

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

Mobile

ATM

Mobile

Mobile

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

SCB

SCB

Mobile

SCB

BBL

02299 1M

Amount

-20.00

-1,300.00

+1,300.00

-400.00

+95.00

+250.00

-1,100.00

+174.00

+120.00

+380.00

+169.00

+330.00

-1,000.00

+1,000.00

-1,100.00

+57.00

+130.00

+107.00

+354.00

+126.00

+328.00

-2,500.00

+269.00

+140.00

Page 7/16

Balance

19.95

39.95
1,339.95
39.95
439.95
344.95
94.95
1,194.95
1,020.95
900.95
520.95
351.95
21.95
1,021.95
21.95
1,121.95
1,064.95
934.95
827.95
473.95
347.95
19.95
2,519.95

2,250.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

4 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

3 Sep 22

2 Sep 22

2 Sep 22

2 Sep 22

2 Sep 22

30 Aug 22

29 Aug 22

29 Aug 22

29 Aug 22

29 Aug 22

29 Aug 22

suan1snKasinasuy1a 9170 (UKIBU)

TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

Time

2:07 PM

1.03 PM

12:57 PM

12:27 PM

11:53 AM

11:48 AM

6:29 PM

5:16 PM

5:14 PM

2:32 PM

2:32PM

2:29 PM

1:31 PM

112 PM

12:27 PM

7:27 PM

5:06 PM

1.05 PM

12:35 PM

4:20 PM

6:20 PM

119 PM

12:34 PM

12:27 PM

12:14 PM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel

SCB

KTB

SCB

Mobile

SCB

KBANK

Mobile

SCB

KTB

Mobile

KBANK

KTB

KBANK

KTB

KBANK

Mobile

KTB

KBANK

KBANK

KBANK

Mobile

SCB

KBANK

KTB

KBANK

Amount

+565.00

+119.00

+385.00

+376.00

+322.00

+229.00

-500.00

+284.00

+190.00

-1,500.00

+430.00

+297.00

+245.00

+355.00

+127.00

-5,000.00

+4,733.00

+190.00

+80.00

+40.00

-7,000.00

+164.00

+112.00

+62.00

+275.00

Page 8/16

Balance

2,110.95
1,545.95
1,426.95
1,041.95
665.95
34395
114.95
614.95
330.95
140.95
1,640.95
1,210.95
913.95
668.95
313.95
186.95
5,186.95
45395
263.95
183.95
143.95
7,143.95
6,979.95
6,867.95

6,805.95



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111

suan1snKasinasuy1a 9170 (UKIBU)

TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

28 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

27 Aug 22

26 Aug 22

26 Aug 22

23 Aug 22

Time

5:04 PM

3:41PM

3:09 PM

2:29 PM

1:49 PM

1:31PM

1:25 PM

1:22 PM

1:08 PM

1:02 PM

8:55 AM

6:57 PM

5:29 PM

4:34 PM

4:28 PM

3:01PM

1:24 PM

1:22 PM

12:47 PM

12:45 PM

12:26 PM

11:51 AM

4:34 AM

4:22 AM

3:41PM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Cash Withdrawal

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Channel Amount
KBANK +153.00
KBANK +360.00
KBANK +281.00
SCB +378.00
KTB +170.00
KTB +282.00
SCB +175.00
KTB +310.00
KTB +559.00
KBANK +224.00
KBANK +40.00
KBANK +440.00
KBANK +200.00
SCB +300.00
KBANK +190.00
KBANK +403.00
KTB +405.00
KBANK +500.00
SCB +255.00
KBANK +231.00
KBANK +291.00
SCB +310.00
ATM -3,200.00
Mobile +3,000.00
BAY +79.00

Page 9/16

Balance

6,530.95
6,377.95
6,017.95
5,736.95
5,358.95
5,188.95
4,906.95
4,731.95
4,42195
3,862.95
3,638.95
3,598.95
3,158.95
2,958.95
2,658.95
2,468.95
2,065.95
1,660.95
1,160.95
905.95
674.95
383.95
73.95
3,273.95

273.95



b b su1A1ISNKAsSnasus1a 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited Page 10/16

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111
3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date Time Descriptions Channel Amount Balance
23 Aug 22 2:20 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +149.00 194.95
23 Aug 22 2:12PM Transfer out Mobile -2,000.00 45.95
23 Aug 22 2:05 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +225.00 2,045.95
23 Aug 22 12:45 PM Bill payment/Top up Mobile -510.53 1,820.95
23 Aug 22 12:40 PM Transfer in by CitizenID BBL +366.00 2,331.48
23 Aug 22 12:34 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +461.00 1,965.48
23 Aug 22 11:44 AM Transfer in by CitizenlID KBANK +990.00 1,504.48
23 Aug 22 6:22 AM Cash Withdrawal ATM -2,300.00 514.48
23 Aug 22 6:16 AM Transfer out to CitizenID Mobile -650.00 2,814.48
23 Aug 22 6:14 AM Transfer out to WalletID Mobile -580.00 3,464.48
23 Aug 22 5:32 AM Transfer in by CitizenID Mobile +2,500.00 4,044.48
22 Aug 22 117 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID SCB +1,150.00 1,544.48
22 Aug 22 514 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +100.00 394.48
22 Aug 22 3:59 PM Transfer out Mobile -1,200.00 294.48
22 Aug 22 3119 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD BAY +84.00 1,494.48
22 Aug 22 2:09 PM Transfer in by CitizenID BBL +74.00 1,410.48
22 Aug 22 1:01 PM Transfer in by CitizenID BBL +559.00 1,336.48
22 Aug 22 12:37 PM Transfer in by CitizenlID BBL +260.00 T777.48
22 Aug 22 12:15 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +272.00 517.48
21 Aug 22 5:39 PM Transfer out Mobile -2,000.00 245.48
21 Aug 22 3:59 PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +214.00 2,245.48
21 Aug 22 3:27PM Transfer in by CitizenID KBANK +250.00 2,031.48
21 Aug 22 2:29 PM Transfer in by CitizenID SCB +261.00 1,781.48
21 Aug 22 2:28 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD SCB +354.00 1,520.48

21 Aug 22 2118 PM Transfer in by CitizenlD KTB +554.00 1,166.48



b

3000 .wHalaSu 2auwa 2Q9ns NSVINWY 10900 ThsAwr 0 2299 1111

surA1snK1sinasus10 9170 (UKIBU)
TMBThanachart Bank Public Company Limited

3000 Phaholyothin RD., Chompon, Chatuchak Bangkok, Thailand 10900 Phone: 0 2299 1111

Date

21 Aug 22

21 Aug 22

21 Aug 22

21 Aug 22

21 Aug 22

21 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

20 Aug 22

19 Aug 22

19 Aug 22

19 Aug 22

19 Aug 22

18 Aug 22

18 Aug 22

18 Aug 22

Time

1:35 PM

1:.08 PM

1211 PM

9:31 AM

4:55 AM

4:22 AM

6:21 PM

6:12 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM

2:35 PM

1:31PM

1:26 PM

1:22 PM

4:48 AM

4:45 AM

419 AM

4:59 AM

4:40 AM

4:38 AM

4:08 AM

4:38 PM

1:29 PM

1:01 PM

Descriptions

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Auto Payment to ALL FREE
ANNUAL FEE

Transfer out to WalletlD

Transfer in by CitizenlD

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer out

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

Transfer in by CitizenID

